AFIN-02C; MOTOR CONTROL BOARD
3AXD50000038423
Product ID 3AXD50000038423
ABB Type Designation AFIN-02C
Catalog Description AFIN-02C; MOTOR CONTROL BOARD
Long Description AFIN-02C
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85049090Customs Tariff Number
64693808Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1/33AXD50000038423
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/06
Container Information
0.42 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
30 mmProduct Net Height
0.14 kgProduct Net Weight
100 mmProduct Net Width
140 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
Technical
AFIN-01C (material code 64693808)is replaced by AFIN-02C (material code
3AXD50000038423) . AFIN-02C is fully backward compatible with AFIN-
01C.
Technical Information
Additional Information
MOTOR CONTROL BOARDProduct Name
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000119394 Kit
3AXD50000260577
ACS800 MODULE PCB KIT 1; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT
Kit
3AXD50000426157
ACS800 MODULE PCB KIT 4; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT
Kit
3AXD50000518982
AFIN-02C NOV SPECIFIC KIT; OPTION
BOARD KIT
Kit
68766541 -; FAN INV KIT R8I + AFIN-02C KIT Kit
ACS800-104A
EXPERT ACS800-104 R8I 400-500V;
SERVICE SUITCASE
Kit
ACS800-104BV2
EXPERT ACS800-104 R7I, R8I+V991 400-
500V; SERVICE SUITCASE
Kit
ACS800-104C
EXPERT ACS800-104 R8I 690V; SERVICE
SUITCASE
Kit
ACS800-104DV2
EXPERT ACS800-104 R7I, R8I+V991 690V;
SERVICE SUITCASE
Kit
2/33AXD50000038423
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/06
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/33AXD50000038423
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/06